SESSION 1

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MINIGP 160 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 1 26/4/2024 10:15 .
Practice started at 10:25:17
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:03.148 +1.517 10:32:15.462
(14) Qasha Irfan (26) Adam Hariz 5 1:01.833 +0.202 10:33:17.295
1 1:24.049 +26.562 10:26:45.653 1 1:20.334 +19.717 10:28:10.767 6 1:02.049 +0.418 10:34:19.344
2 1:04.329 +6.842 10:27:49.982 2 1:03.893 +3.276 10:29:14.660 7 1:01.631 10:35:20.975
3 1:01.884 +4.397 10:28:51.866 3 1:03.813 +3.196 10:30:18.473 8 1:01.792 +0.161 10:36:22.767
4 58.839 +1.352 10:29:50.705 4 1:04.332 +3.715 10:31:22.805
5 1:00.044 +2.557 10:30:50.749 5 1:01.377 +0.760 10:32:24.182 (18) Adam Aiman
6 58.148 +0.661 10:31:48.897 6 1:01.059 +0.442 10:33:25.241 1 1:28.836 +26.619 10:27:38.835
7 59.960 +2.473 10:32:48.857 7 1:00.617 10:34:25.858 2 1:06.928 +4.711 10:28:45.763
8 57.487 10:33:46.344 8 1:01.876 +1.259 10:35:27.734 3 1:04.023 +1.806 10:29:49.786
9 57.709 +0.222 10:34:44.053 9 1:00.820 +0.203 10:36:28.554 4 1:03.193 +0.976 10:30:52.979
10 57.559 +0.072 10:35:41.612 5 1:03.171 +0.954 10:31:56.150
11 57.729 +0.242 10:36:39.341 (16) Aidil Zariff 6 1:03.146 +0.929 10:32:59.296
1 1:22.519 +21.757 10:27:50.092 7 1:03.688 +1.471 10:34:02.984
(21) Qayyim Razin 2 1:08.025 +7.263 10:28:58.117 8 1:03.009 +0.792 10:35:05.993
1 1:14.992 +17.212 10:27:47.019 3 1:04.354 +3.592 10:30:02.471 9 1:02.217 10:36:08.210
2 1:01.925 +4.145 10:28:48.944 4 1:02.279 +1.517 10:31:04.750 10 1:02.253 +0.036 10:37:10.463
3 1:01.141 +3.361 10:29:50.085 5 1:02.202 +1.440 10:32:06.952
4 59.085 +1.305 10:30:49.170 6 1:00.780 +0.018 10:33:07.732 (25) Daniel Syazwan
5 58.431 +0.651 10:31:47.601 7 1:00.762 10:34:08.494 1 1:23.446 +21.057 10:28:12.676
6 59.393 +1.613 10:32:46.994 8 1:00.793 +0.031 10:35:09.287 2 1:07.922 +5.533 10:29:20.598
7 58.156 +0.376 10:33:45.150 9 1:01.108 +0.346 10:36:10.395 3 1:03.679 +1.290 10:30:24.277
8 57.940 +0.160 10:34:43.090 4 1:04.518 +2.129 10:31:28.795
9 58.295 +0.515 10:35:41.385 (23) Malek Ridha 5 1:02.389 10:32:31.184
10 57.780 10:36:39.165 1 1:21.388 +20.607 10:27:36.504 6 1:04.186 +1.797 10:33:35.370
2 1:04.646 +3.865 10:28:41.150 7 1:02.822 +0.433 10:34:38.192
(20) Airel Marzuki 3 1:03.030 +2.249 10:29:44.180
1 1:25.050 +27.227 10:27:46.913 4 1:02.068 +1.287 10:30:46.248 (17) Syed Adam Zakwan
2 1:02.933 +5.110 10:28:49.846 5 1:01.250 +0.469 10:31:47.498 1 1:21.887 +16.945 10:26:48.237
3 1:00.114 +2.291 10:29:49.960 6 1:01.332 +0.551 10:32:48.830 2 1:09.419 +4.477 10:27:57.656
4 58.892 +1.069 10:30:48.852 7 1:00.923 +0.142 10:33:49.753 3 1:08.607 +3.665 10:29:06.263
5 58.702 +0.879 10:31:47.554 8 1:01.137 +0.356 10:34:50.890 4 1:09.212 +4.270 10:30:15.475
6 59.074 +1.251 10:32:46.628 9 1:00.781 10:35:51.671 5 1:07.229 +2.287 10:31:22.704
7 58.032 +0.209 10:33:44.660 10 1:04.846 +4.065 10:36:56.517 6 1:06.294 +1.352 10:32:28.998
8 58.258 +0.435 10:34:42.918 7 1:06.119 +1.177 10:33:35.117
9 58.233 +0.410 10:35:41.151 (74) Kenzie Akbar 8 1:04.942 10:34:40.059
10 57.823 10:36:38.974 1 1:20.166 +19.346 10:28:05.361 9 1:09.295 +4.353 10:35:49.354
2 1:04.975 +4.155 10:29:10.336 10 1:06.848 +1.906 10:36:56.202
(19) Naufal Aryan 3 1:04.076 +3.256 10:30:14.412
1 1:19.569 +19.882 10:27:56.048 4 1:00.874 +0.054 10:31:15.286 (15) Aqil Uqgail
2 1:03.650 +3.963 10:28:59.698 5 1:00.820 10:32:16.106 1 2:01.662 +46.546 10:27:38.916
3 1:01.909 +2.222 10:30:01.607 6 1:01.690 +0.870 10:33:17.796 2 1:24.447 +9.331 10:29:03.363
4 1:00.689 +1.002 10:31:02.296 7 1:01.651 +0.831 10:34:19.447 3 1:19.501 +4.385 10:30:22.864
5 1:00.083 +0.396 10:32:02.379 8 1:01.735 +0.915 10:35:21.182 4 1:17.772 +2.656 10:31:40.636
6 59.799 +0.112 10:33:02.178 9 1:01.223 +0.403 10:36:22.405 5 1:16.725 +1.609 10:32:57.361
7 1:00.955 +1.268 10:34:03.133 6 1:15.368 +0.252 10:34:12.729
8 59.972 +0.285 10:35:03.105 (27) Ikram Dani 7 1:15.116 10:35:27.845
9 59.687 10:36:02.792 1 1:21.614 +20.407 10:28:01.666 8 1:16.686 +1.570 10:36:44.531
10 59.978 +0.291 10:37:02.770 2 1:05.677 +4.470 10:29:07.343
3 1:03.244 +2.037 10:30:10.587
(24) Raja Abdurragib 4 1:02.376 +1.169 10:31:12.963
1 1:27.148 +26.561 10:27:45.584 5 1:02.832 +1.625 10:32:15.795
2 1:07.008 +6.421 10:28:52.592 6 1:01.694 +0.487 10:33:17.489
3 1:03.898 +3.311 10:29:56.490 7 1:02.354 +1.147 10:34:19.843
4 1:02.220 +1.633 10:30:58.710 8 1:02.175 +0.968 10:35:22.018
5 1:01.714 +1.127 10:32:00.424 9 1:01.207 10:36:23.225
6 1:01.331 +0.744 10:33:01.755
7 1:01.654 +1.067 10:34:03.409 (22) Fahim Naufal
8 1:00.587 10:35:03.996 1 1:20.016 +18.385 10:28:16.299
9 1:00.956 +0.369 10:36:04.952 2 1:43.064 +41.433 10:29:59.363
10 1:01.035 +0.448 10:37:05.987 3 1:12.951 +11.320 10:31:12.314
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